AVICOLA VILLALOBOS SOCIEDAD ANONIMA

303-9502292

23-1D

54

1 - HARINA DE SOYA AMERICANA (A VA

Numero de Declaracion

GTPRQPQ-2019-31768-1
GTPRQPQ-2019-31768-1
GTPRQPQ-2019-31768-1
GTPRQPQ-2019-31768-1
GTPRQOPQ-2019-31768-1
GTPRQPQ-2019-31768-1
GTPRQPQ-2019-31768-1
GTPRQPQ-2019-31768-1
GTPRQPQ-2019-31768-1
GTPRQPQ-2019-31768-1
GTPRQPQ-2019-31768-1
GTPRQPQ-2019-31768-1

GTPRQPQ-2019-31768-1
GTPRQPQ-2019-31768-1
GTPRQPQ-2019-31768-1
GTPRQPQ-2019-31768-1
GTPRQPQ-2019-31768-1
GTPRQPQ-2019-31768-1
GTPRQPQ-2019-31768-1
GTPRQPQ-2019-31768-1
GTPRQPQ-2019-31768-1
GTPRQPQ-2019-31768-1
GTPRQPQ-2019-31768-1
GTPRQPQ-2019-31768-1
GTPRQPQ-2019-31768-1
GTPRQPQ-2019-31768-1
GTPRQPQ-2019-31768-1

GTPRQPQ-2019-31768-1
GTPRQPQ-2019-31768-1
GTPRQPQ-2019-31768-1
GTPRQPQ-2019-31768-1
GTPRQPQ-2019-31768-1
GTPRQPQ-2019-31768-1

Estado

VERDE
VERDE
VERDE
VERDE
VERDE
VERDE
VERDE
VERDE
VERDE
VERDE
VERDE
VERDE
VERDE
VERDE
VERDE
VERDE
VERDE
VERDE
VERDE
VERDE
VERDE
QERDE
VERDE
VERDE
VERDE
VERDE
VERDE
VERDE
VERDE
VERDE
VERDE
VERDE
VERDE
VERDE
VERDE

Fecha de salida
29/03/2019 21:39 Peso (KGS)
29/03/2019 21:39 Peso (KGS)
29/03/2019 21:39 Peso (KGS)
29/03/2019 21:39 Peso (KGS)
29/03/2019 21:39 Peso (KGS)
29/03/2019 21:40 Peso (KGS)
29/03/2019 21:40 Peso (KGS)
29/03/2019 21:40 Peso (KGS)
29/03/2019 21:40 Peso (KGS)
29/03/2019 21:41 Peso (KGS)
29/03/2019 21:41 Peso (KGS)
29/03/2019 21:41 Peso (KGS)
29/03/2019 21:41 Peso (KGS)
29/03/2019 21:41 Peso (KGS)
29/03/2019 21:41 Peso (KGS)
29/03/2019 21:41 Peso (KGS)
29/03/2019 21:41 Peso (KGS)
29/03/2019 21:41 Peso (KGS)
29/03/2019 21:41 Peso (KGS)
29/03/2019 21:43 Peso (KGS)
29/03/2019 21:44 Peso (KGS)
29/03/2019 21:44 Peso (KGS)
29/03/2019 21:44 Peso (KGS)
29/03/2019 21:45 Peso (KGS)
29/03/2019 22:02 Peso (KGS)
29/03/2019 22:10 Peso (KGS)
29/03/2019 22:09 Peso (KGS)
29/03/2019 22:12 Peso (KGS)
29/03/2019 22:26 Peso (KGS)
29/03/2019 22:53 Peso (KGS)
29/03/2019 22:52 Peso (KGS)
29/03/2019 22:58 Peso (KGS)
29/03/2019 23:11 Peso (KGS)
29/03/2019 23:38 Peso (KGS)
30/03/2019 00:32 Peso (KGS)

1 KGS
Tipo Unidad Cantidad

Usuario
20540 EENICHA
22540 EENICHA
22700 EENICHA
24840 EENICHA
25100 EENICHA
24280 EENICHA
24250 EENICHA
25290 EENICHA
23320 EENIICHA
21940 EENUCHA
25550 EENICHA
23830 EENICHA
23550 EENIJCHA
21130 EENICHA
24010 EENIJCHA
24140 EENICHA
24510 EENIJCHA
24580 EENICHA
25080 EENICHA
22880 EENICHA
20750 EENICHA
21530 EENHCHA
23580 EENINCHA
23620 EENICHA
26530 EENIICHA
23360 RASILVES
22210 RASILVES
24720 RASILVES
22970 RASILVES
22670 RASILVES
21110 RASILVES
24070 RASILVES
21570 RASILVES
22400 RASILVES
29240 RASILVES

Total

7,388,920

Declarado

7,449,995

Diferencia FALTANTE

61,075

Porcentaje

0.82%

7449995

Parcial
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307

273 si
274 si
275 si
276 si
277 si
278 si
279 si
280 si
281 si
282 si
283 si
284 si
285 si
286 si
287 si
288 si
289 si
290 si
291 si
292 si
293 si
294 si
295 si
296 si
297 si
298 si
299 si
300 si
301 si
302 si
303 si
304 si
305 si
306 si
307 si

20540 si
22540 si
22700 si
24840 si
25100 si
24280 si
24250 si
25290 si
23320 si
21940 si
25550 si
23830 si
23550 si
21130 si
24010 si
24140 si
24510 si
24580 si
25080 si
22880 si
20750 si
21530 si
23580 si
23620 si
26530 si
23360 si
22210 si
24720 si
22970 si
22670 si
21110 si
24070 si
21570 si
22400 si
29240 si




